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#45 MCNAIR, Cece
Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date GS MIN FG-FGA PCT 3FG-3FGA PCT FT-FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG PF A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
Loyola Chicago 11/03/2025 01:35 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
at NIU 11/07/2025 01:09 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
at Wisconsin 11/10/2025 09:48 1-4 .250 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0.7
Marquette 11/19/2025 06:45 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5
at Butler 11/23/2025 07:12 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 1 2 0.4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.8
at Pacific 11/28/2025 05:43 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 1 0 1 0.5 1 1 1 0 1 0 0.7
vs UC Davis 11/29/2025 03:46 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6
Youngstown St. 12/05/2025 01:60 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.5
at Purdue Fort Wayne 12/10/2025 04:53 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2 0 2 0.7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.4
Ripon 12/14/2025 08:16 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 2 3 0.9 0 0 0 2 1 0 0.4
Wis. Lutheran 12/20/2025 * 13:28 2-3 .667 0-0 .000 0-3 .000 1 6 7 1.5 1 2 2 0 0 4 0.7
at IU Indy 12/29/2025 01:19 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 1.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.7
Robert Morris 01/02/2026 12:48 2-4 .500 0-0 .000 0-3 .000 1 0 1 1.3 1 1 0 0 1 4 0.9
Cleveland St. 01/04/2026 06:27 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 0 0 0 1.2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1.0
at Detroit Mercy 01/08/2026 09:53 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 4 4 1.4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0.9
at Oakland 01/10/2026 09:45 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 1-3 .333 0 1 1 1.4 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.1
at Northern Ky. 01/14/2026 04:48 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 3 3 1.5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.0
Green Bay 01/17/2026 15:45 2-5 .400 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 4 4 1.6 3 2 1 2 1 4 1.2
Detroit Mercy 01/22/2026 11:46 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 0 1 1.6 0 1 0 1 0 0 1.1
Oakland 01/24/2026 04:01 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 1.6 0 0 0 0 0 2 1.2
at Cleveland St. 01/28/2026 06:55 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 2 2 1.6 1 0 0 0 0 2 1.2
at Youngstown St. 02/05/2026 10:27 5-7 .714 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 3 1 4 1.7 2 0 0 0 0 11 1.6
at Robert Morris 02/07/2026 16:10 3-5 .600 0-0 .000 0-1 .000 1 4 5 1.8 2 1 1 4 1 6 1.8
Northern Ky. 02/12/2026 06:07 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 0 3 3 1.9 2 0 1 0 0 2 1.8
at Wright St. 02/18/2026 17:48 6-8 .750 0-0 .000 0-4 .000 1 5 6 2.0 1 0 1 1 1 12 2.2
at Green Bay 02/21/2026 10:00 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 2 2 2.0 2 0 2 4 0 2 2.2
Purdue Fort Wayne 02/25/2026 21:34 6-8 .750 0-0 .000 1-4 .250 2 7 9 2.3 0 0 1 0 1 13 2.6
IU Indy 02/28/2026 04:53 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 1 0 1 2.3 3 0 2 0 0 3 2.6
Detroit Mercy 03/02/2026 03:03 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 2.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.6
Totals 1 238:04 35-65 .538 0-0 .000 4-28 .143 16 47 63 2.2 27 9 18 16 9 74 2.6

Player Averages
Games
Played

Minutes/
game
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game FG Pct 3FG
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29 8.2 2.6 53.8 0.0 14.3 2.2 0.3 0.6 0.5 0.3 0.6


